Rnk CLUB
1 MK BEDEKOVCINA

2 MK MX SIPEK

3 MCK 97

4 MCK MOSLAVINA

BIH

ISR
5 MK MX KARLOVAC
6 MKK CALDERIVA
7 MCK STEFANAC
8 MK KELAVA 97
9 EK MALINO - ORIOVAC

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSSU-2025
POZEGA 06.04.2025

CLUB RANK SENIOR

Num DRIVER
250 NOVAK MATEJ
285 MOTALN LENART
350 HRANIC NIKOLA
100 BERIC BRUNO
318 KOS JURE
9 KUNIC LUKA
88 LAMOT LUKA
111 KUZMAN RELJIA
80 SOKOLOVIC RENATO
13 HRDELJA TOMISLAV
148 DESPIC DANUJEL
58 BERMANEC TOMISLAV
797 SELKO ANEJ
971 PETANIJEK DAVID
970 RAKOVIC ANTONIO
697 JAJETIC LUKA
976 JAJETIC MATIJA
202 PEZIC HRVOIJE
123 VIDAK IVANO
369 KOJIC MARIO
17 VIDAK TEO
270 OFIR CASEY TZEMACH
549 IVANDIC SIMUN
197 STERPIN MATIJA
21 HORVAT SEBASTIJAN
97 KELAVA MATIA
96 LOZAR DOMINIK

CLASS
MX125 2T
MX125 2T
MXOPEN
MX125 2T
MX125 2T
MX2
MX2
MX2
MXOPEN
MXOPEN
MXOPEN
MXOPEN
MX125 2T
MX2
MXOPEN
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MXOPEN
MXOPEN
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MXOPEN
MX2

TEAM
MX GARAZA350 RACING TEAM

MX GARAZA350 RACING TEAM

MX ACADEMY RENS1
MX ACADEMY RENS1

MX ACADEMY RENS1

ENGINE
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GASGAS
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
HONDA

1-DRIVE 2-DRIVE CULB POINT

25
18
22
20
22
15
14

9
25
20
18
14
16
22
15
12
10
13
11
16
13
25
18
20
16

25
20
22
22
18
16
15
10
20
18
16
13
16
20
15
13
12

9

14
12
25
22
18
14
25
11

132

[
N
~N

66

50
40
38
30
25
19



OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE U MOTOCROSSU-2025
POZEGA 06.04.2025

TEAM RANK_SENIOR

Rnk TEAM
1 MX GARAZA350 RACING TEAM

2 MX ACADEMY RENS1

NUM DRIVER
250 NOVAK MATEJ
350 HRANIC NIKOLA
971 PETANIJEK DAVID
970 RAKOVIC ANTONIO

97 KELAVA MATIJA

CLASS
MX125 2T
MXOPEN
MX2
MXOPEN
MXOPEN

cLus
MK BEDEKOVCINA
MK BEDEKOVCINA
MCK 97
MCK 97
MK KELAVA 97

ENGINE
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA

1-DRIVE 2-DRIVE TEAM POINT

25
22
22
15

25
22
20
15
25

94

82



